BMKEF.

Q-series

QI50
Q350
Q550
Q750
Q950
Q50a
Q250c
Q650c

R Meta

R3 Meta
R5 Meta

R7 Meta
RI'l Meta
R8 Meta
R2 Meta
Ré6 Meta

T-Series
TIOI

T301

TIOlc
T30lc

T2

T-Stands

LSXIILT
LSX

finishes

LSX I
LSX

finishes

LS50 wii
LS50 wil

LS60 W
LS60 W

Grills

Reference
Q-Series

R-Series

February 2024

Black, White

Bookshelf - per pair
Bookshelf - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair
Atmos Satellite - per pair
Center Speaker

Center Speaker

Black, White, Walnut, Hero*

Bookshelf - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair

Floorstanding - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair
Atmos Satellite - per pair
Center Speaker

Center Speaker

*Hero Color R3 Meta - Indigo Blue

*Hero Color R7 Meta Titanium

5.1 - Black, White

Satellites - per pair

Satellites - per pair

Center

Center

Subwoofer

Stands TI0I/T301 - per pair

Active Wireless

Wireless, Active, per set
White, Grey, Sage Green
Active Wireless

Wireless, Active, per set
White, Black, Blue, Red,
Soundwave, Olive Green
Active Wireless Bookshelf
Wireless, Active, per set
Black, White, Titanium, Red

Active Wireless Floorstander
Wireless, Active, per set

White, Titanium, Blue

Grills / Cloth sets
all models
all models

all models

KEF/ Hegel Suggested Retail Pricelist

SRP €

499
599
1098
1398
1798
699
499
599

SRP €

2200
3500

5000
6500
1600
1400
1800

SRP €
458
600
240
319
749
399

SRP €
999

SRP €
1399

SRP €
2299

SRP €
4999

SRP €
on req.
on req.

on req.

Blade Meta

Blade One Meta
Blade One Meta
Blade Two Meta
Blade Two Meta

finishes

Reference

Reference | Meta
S-RFI

Reference 3 Meta
Reference 5 Meta
Reference 8B
Reference 2c Meta
Reference 4c Meta

finishes

Subwoofers
Kube 8 MIE
Kube 10 MIE
Kube 12 MIE
Kube 15 MIE
KC62

KC92

KWI1

KWI receiver

LS50 META
LS50 META

finishes

Headphones
Mu3

Mu7

Acc.

S3 Stands

S2 Stands

S| Stands

Pl Pads

Bl Brackets
B2 Brackets
K-Stream

K-Stream colours

C-link for LSX II (LT)

Blade One/Two META

standard finishes - per pair
bespoke finish

standard finishes - per pair
bespoke finish

Arctic White / Champagne
Piano Black / Grey or Copper
Frosted Blue / Blue or Bronze
Charcoal Grey / Red or Bronze
Racing Red / Grey

Reference META

Bookshelf/Standmount - pair
Stands - pair in black or white

Floorstanding - per pair
Floorstanding - per pair
Subwoofer

Center Speaker

Center Speaker

white / champagne or blue
black / grey or blue or copper

satin walnut / silver

Black, White, Titanium (KC62)

8 inch, 300W

10 inch, 300W

12 inch, 300W

I5 inch, 300W

2x6.5 inch, KW, Uni-Core
2x9 inch, | KW, Force Cancel
Wireless Sub Connection Kit

Wireless Sub Receiver only

Black, White, Blue, Titanium

Studio Monitor - per pair
White, Black, Blue, Red,

Charcoal Grey, Silver Grey
In-Ear

Over-Ear

Stands and Accessories

For R3 Meta - per pair

For LSSOMETA/WII - per pair
(Black, White, Blue, Titanium, Red)
For LSX (ll) - per pair

(white, grey, blue, red)

For LSX (ll), Black, Silver - pair
For LSX (ll), Black, Silver - pair
For Q150/Q350 - per pair
8mtr Catb Interspeaker Cable
white or titanium / copper

8mtr Interspeaker cable

SRP €

35000
39000
26000
29000

SRP €

9000
1200

13500
20000
7500
5500
7500

SRP €
649
799
899
1299
1699
2399
229
129

SRP €
1299

SRP €
229
399
SRP €
699
450

349

159

229

49

159

59



BKEF.

Outdoor, Black or White

Ci Series
Ventura 5

Ventura 6

Ci Series
Ci50 WHT
Cil00.2QR
Cil 30ER
Cil30.2CR
Gil30QR

Cil 30QRfl

Cil 60CRDS
Cil 60ER
Cil60.2CR
Cil60QR

Cil 60RR-THX
Cil60TR
Ci200ER
Ci200.2CR
Ci200QR
Ci200RR-THX
Ci200TRB

Ci Series
Cil00QS
Cil30.2CS
Cil30QS
Cil 30Qsfl
Cil 60CSDS
Cil 60ES

Cil 60.2CS
Cil 60TS

Cil 60QS

Ci200QSB-THX (s

Ci200QS
Ci200RS-THX
Ci250RR-THX
Ci250RRb-THX

Ci Series
Cil60.2CL
Cil 60QL
Ci200QL
Ci4100QL

Errors and changes reserved. No rights can be derived

Ventura 5 - per pair

Ventura 6 - per pair

Ci Series Round
50mm, Soundlight
100mm

(sold in pairs) 130mm
130mm

130mm

130mm, Flushmount
160mm

(sold in pairs) 160mm
160mm

160mm

160mm, Extreme THX
| 60mm, Superslim
(sold in pairs) 200mm
200mm

200mm

200mm, Extreme THX

200mm, Subwoofer

Ci Series Square
100mm

130mm

130mm

1 30mm, Flushmount

1 60mm

|60mm (sold in pairs)
160mm

| 60mm, Superslim
160mm

200mm, Subwoofer (sold in pairs)

200mm
200mm, Extreme THX
250mm, THX META

250mm, Subwoofer

Ci Series Rectangle
160mm

160mm

200mm

4x100mm, THX

KEF Suggested Retail Pricelist
Ci series - February 2024
Hegel Amplifiers

SRP €
472
576

SRP €
63
209
270
209
261
450
293
334
240
329
629
345
418
345
450
734
524

SRP €
209
209
261
450
293
334
240
345
329
838
450
734
1700
1250

SRP €
261
345
471
525

Ci Series

Ci3160RLB
Ci3160RLM
Ci5160RLM

Ci Series

Ci3 1 60REF
Ci5160REF

Ci Series
Ci3-80QT

Ci Series
KASA500

HEGEL
H95
H120
H190v
H390
H600

HEGEL
P20
P30A

HEGEL
H20
H30A

HEGEL
C53
C54
C55

HEGEL
VIO

HEGEL
Viking

Ci Home Theatre

THX Home Theatre

3x160mm, THX, Subwoofer

3x160mm, THX
5x160mm, THX

Ci Reference

THX Reference
3160 Reference
5160 Reference

Ci Motorized

3x80mm, motorized

Ci Amplifier

Amplifier (2x250W / [x500W)

Hegel Integrated

H95 (Black)

H120 (Black and White)
H190 (Black and White)
H390 (Black)

H600 (Black)

Hegel Pre-Amps
P20 (Black)
P30A (Black)

Hegel Power-Amps
H20 (Black)
H30A (Black)

Hegel Multichannel
C53 (Black)
C54 (Black)
C55 (Black)

Hegel Phono
V10 (Black)

CD Player
Viking (Black)

MUSIC SYSTEms

SRP €

1311
2000
3000

SRP €

8000
11000

SRP €
576

SRP €
1299

SRP €
1695
2495
3795
6495
11495

SRP €
3295
7995

SRP €
5995
17995

SRP €
6495
7495
8495

SRP €
1495

SRP €
4995



